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182 Jamsa Tarkastuslaskenta KT24

Aanista laskettu: 100,0%

Jarj Ehdokas

nro

nro

1. 27
2. 60
3. 3
4. 136
5. 138
6. 55
7. 26
8. 57
9. 16
10. 62
11. 135
12. 107
13. 61
14. 15
15. 137
16. 45
17. 69
18. 25
19. 67
20. 73
21. 7
22. 104
23. 66
24. 65
25. 22
26. 132
27. 59
28. 4
29. 143
30. 30
31. 20
32. 47
33. 49
34. 100
35. 99
36. 64
37. 29
38. 58
39. 21
40. 145
41. 39
42. 33
43. 44
44. 101
45. 12

nimi

Rantanen, Piritta
Kotiaho, Jouni
Ahola, Lotta
Kalmari, Anne
Lahtinen, Merja
Garedew, Kaisa
Peltonen, Tuula
Immonen, Tomi
Wallinheimo, Sinuhe
Luoma-aho, Janne
Honkonen, Petri
Rantanen, lida
Lehtonen, Timo
Vayrynen, Ville
Kontta, Joonas
Puolimatka, Tapio
Forsgrén, Bella
Makinen, Riitta
Tollola, Harri
Ketola, Johanna
Koikkalainen, Emilia
Kappi, Matleena
Raisanen, Heli
Parkkonen, Joni
Kokko, Jani
Raiskila, Vesa
Kaistinen, Saku
Hokkeri, Severi
Paloniemi, Aila
Vepsalainen, Hilma
Hamalainen, Jukka
Ruotsalainen, Harry
Suni, Hannu
Hirsjarvi, Irma
Glad, Hannu
Oksanen, Harri
Tuominen, Sami
Isomaki, Kauko
Kautto-Koukka, Leena
Suomala, Sakari
Koro, Kati
Lahtinen, Markus
Pihlaja, Santtu
Ingervo, Sirkku
Saraste, Karoliina

Ryhma

SDP
PS
KOK
KESK
KESK
PS
SDP
PS
KOK
PS
KESK
VAS
PS
KOK
KESK
KD
VIHR
SDP
PS
VIHR
KOK
VAS
PS
PS
SDP
VL
PS
KOK
KESK
SDP
SDP
KD
KD
VAS
VAS
PS
SDP
PS
SDP
KESK
KD
LK
KD
VAS
KOK

Aanet

2749
1622
934
464
391
389
344
321
289
203
182
164
162
148
144
138
106
103
82
82
78
76
71
69
65
53
46
44
43
41
40
40
40
40
39
37
35
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
25
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Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma Aédnet
nro nro nimi
46. 144 Ruth, Katri KESK 25
47. 24 Kytélehto, Satu SDP 24
48. 32 Kiuru, Aleksi LIIK 24
49. 63 Nieminen, Satu PS 24
50. 140 Mattila, Samuli KESK 24
51. 18 Hakonen, Lassi SDP 23
52. 19 Hyotylainen, Juha SDP 23
53. 109 Vainikainen, Ira VAS 23
54. 41 Muotka, Petteri KD 22
55. 50 Turunen, Mervi KD 22
56. 5 Isomoéttonen, Katja KOK 21
57. 14 Vihela, Matti KOK 21
58. 34 Merjonen, Paivi LIIK 21
59. 56 Harmala, Arttu PS 21
60. 131 Paananen, Lasse VL 21
61. 35 Teras, Karri LIIK 20
62. 103 Kontio, Tiina VAS 20
63. 46 Riihuhta, Nelli KD 19
64. 76 Lahdesluoma, Helina VIHR 19
65. 126 Berg, Sanni VL 19
66. 17 Blom, Jari SDP 18
67. 42 Paakkunainen, Roosa KD 18
68. 43 Pihl, Anne KD 18
69. 38 Kangasniemi, Eveliina KD 17
70. 125 Lahtinen, Juho KRIP 17
71. 70 Helander, Seija VIHR 16
72. 74 Ketola, Tarmo VIHR 16
73. 77 Savolainen, Katri VIHR 16
74. 106 Rantala, Oskari VAS 16
75. 147 Ylalehto, Jani KESK 16
76. 13 Simonen-Jokinen, Terhi KOK 15
77. 28 Ruotsalainen, Seppo SDP 15
78. 146 Tammivuori, Elina KESK 15
79. 10 Nissinen, Niilo KOK 14
80. 11 Nurmi, Anna KOK 14
81. 134 Halttunen, Jari KESK 14
82. 40 Kapyaho, Juha KD 13
83. 68 Virtanen, Petra PS 13
84. 72 Hyodky, Elma VIHR 13
85. 133 Jokinen, Suvi VL 12
86. 9 Lohi, Santeri KOK 11
87. 78 Susiluoma, Heikki VIHR 11
88. 81 Viitasaari, Vilma VIHR 11
89. 105 Martins, Sirpa VAS 11

90. 37 llves, Joona KD 10
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nro nro nimi
91. 141 Murtomaki, Elisa KESK 10
92. 23 Kylaniemi, Aira SDP 9
93. 31 Hovila, Timo LIIK 9
94. 36 Kanervisto, Markku RKP 9
95. 75 Lyytinen, Leena VIHR 9
96. 108 Rantanen, Simo VAS 9
97. 6 Karmala, Karla KOK 8
98. 48 Savolainen, Teemu KD 8
99. 71 Holmberg, Nico VIHR 8
100. 84 Schwach, Mika VKK 8
101. 92 Koitela, Konsta VKK 8
102. 102 Jarvinen, Ahti VAS 8
103. 110 Yllasjarvi-Kuitunen, Hanna VAS 8
104. 2 Parkkinen, Tapani PIR 7
105. 83 Ahonen, Suvi VKK 7
106. 98 Ekola, Akseli VAS 7
107. 8 Laaksonen, Petri KOK 6
108. 97 Abbey, Paul VAS 6
109. 127 Hamalainen, Jouni VL 6
110. 128 Kapustamaki, Reija VL 6
111. 87 Kuronen, Paavo VKK 5
112. 129 Kinnunen, Juha VL 5
113. 51 Kaikkonen, Riikka SKP 4
114. 89 Immonen, Vesa VKK 4
115. 123 Valja, Timo SML 4
116. 130 Lampen, Lasse VL 4
117. 54 Tynja, Riitta SKP 3
118. 79 Takanen, Eemeli VIHR 3
119. 112 Hokkanen, Timo SML 3
120. 115 Lukkarinen, Tommi SML 3
121. 117 Molkoselka, Eero SML 3
122. 142 Nykanen, Jouko KESK 3
123. 80 Toikkanen, Tuija VIHR 2
124. 85 Harjula, Petri VKK 2
125. 86 Nuutinen, Seppo VKK 2
126. 88 Tani, Rosa VKK 2
127. 111 Hokkanen, Pasi SML 2
128. 120 Pasanen, Olli SML 2
129. 139 Lahtinen, Veikko KESK 2
130. 52 Lépez Sénchez, Miguel SKP 1
131. 53 Tammela, Tero SKP 1
132. 82 Ylikulju, Kyosti VIHR 1
133. 91 Niemijarvi, Carita VKK 1
134. 95 Ratilainen, Oksana VKK 1
135. 113 Kautto, Christian SML 1
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136. 116 Matikainen, Hanne SML 1

137. 90 Tolvanen, Markku VKK 0

138. 93 Vaarasmaki, Johanna VKK 0

139. 94 Helle, Tuula VKK 0

140. 96 Hiltunen, Seppo VKK 0

141. 114 Liimatainen, Eemeli SML 0

142. 118 Mustonen, Esa-Pekka SML 0

143. 119 Mustonen, Henry SML 0

144. 121 Tahtivaara, Lasse SML 0

145. 122 Viinikainen, llkka SML 0

146. 124 Ylitalo, Janne SML 0



